
0 5 10 20m

MOD0000For Information

DD/MM/YYYY

University of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Cover Sheet

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219

Drawing Number

MOD0000

MOD1001

MOD2001

MOD2002

MOD2003

MOD2004

MOD2005

MOD2006

MOD2007

MOD2008

MOD2009

MOD2010

MOD2011

MOD2012

MOD2013

MOD2014

MOD2015

MOD2016

MOD2017

MOD3001

MOD3002

MOD3003

MOD3004

Description

Cover Sheet

Site plan

Level 1 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 2 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 3 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 4 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 5 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 6 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 7 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 8 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 9 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 10 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 11 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 12 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 13 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 14 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 15 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 16 General Arrangement - Proposed

Level 17 General Arrangement - Proposed

Elevation - Broadway - Proposed

Elevation - Jones Street - Proposed

Elevation - Thomas Street - Proposed

Section A - Proposed

UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY SYDNEY

NOVEMBER 2015

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association

NOVEMBER 2015

UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - No 5 to Concept Plan



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

0 10 20 50m

MOD1001For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:1000Site plan

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

RAMP TO
BASEMENT

 CB02 Level 1

 CB01 Level 1

0 5 10 20m

MOD2001For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 1 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

 CB02 Level 2  CB01 Level 2

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

RAMP TO
BASEMENT

0 5 10 20m

MOD2002For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 2 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Exten. L3

 CB01 Exten. L3

 CB01 Level 3

CB02 LEVEL 3

0 5 10 20m

MOD2003For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 3 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Exten. L4  CB01 Level 4

 CB01 Exten. L4

CB02 LEVEL 4

 CB01 Exten. L4

0 5 10 20m

MOD2004For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 4 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Exten. L5

 CB01 Level 5

 CB01 Exten. L5

CB02 LEVEL 5

CB02 Exten. 5

 CB01 Exten. L5

0 5 10 20m

MOD2005For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 5 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Exten. L6

CB02 LEVEL 6

CB01 Exten. 6

CB01 Exten. 6

CB02 Exten. 6

CB01 Level 6

0 5 10 20m

MOD2006For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 6 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 7

 CB01 Level 7

 CB01 Exten. L7

CB02 Exten. 7

CB02 Exten. 7

 CB01 Exten. L7

0 5 10 20m

MOD2007For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 7 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

17
,5

00

10,000

 CB02 Level 8

0 5 10 20m

MOD2008For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 8 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 9

0 5 10 20m

MOD2009For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 9 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 10

0 5 10 20m

MOD2010For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 10 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 11

0 5 10 20m

MOD2011For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 11 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 12

0 5 10 20m

MOD2012For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 12 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 13

0 5 10 20m

MOD2013For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 13 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 14

0 5 10 20m

MOD2014For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 14 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 15

0 5 10 20m

MOD2015For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 15 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

 CB02 Level 16

0 5 10 20m

MOD2016For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 16 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

30
,0

00

 CB02 Level 17

0 5 10 20m

MOD2017For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Level 17 General Arrangement - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

CB02 Level 9

CB02 Level 8

CB02 Level 7

CB02 Level 2

RL 14,440

CB02 Level 3

CB02 Level 4

CB02 Level ROOF

APPROVED (SERVICES ZONE) RL 45.090 

CB02 Level 17

EXISTING TOWER RL 133.050

CB02 Level 16

CB02 Level 15

RL 16,890
RL 15,000

CB02 Level 14

CB02 Level 13

CB02 Level 12

CB02 Level 11

CB02 Level 10

CB02 Level 6

CB02 Level 5

CB02 Level 1

PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT RL 79.500

APPROVED BUILDING HEIGHT RL 38.890

PROPOSED BUILDING ENVELOPE

APPROVED BUILDING ENVELOPE

HARRIS
STREET

JONES STREET

CB03CB06

CB01

CB02

CB011

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

0 5 10 20m

MOD3001For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Elevation - Broadway - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219

KEY



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

CB02 Level 2

CB02 Level 1

CB02 Level 4

CB02 Level 5

CB02 Level 17

CB02 Level ROOF

CB02 Level 11

CB02 Level 8

RL 79.500

CB02 Level 7

CB02 Level 3

CB02 Level 6

EXISTING TOWER RL 133.050

CB02 Level 9

CB02 Level 10

CB02 Level 12

CB02 Level 13

CB02 Level 14

CB02 Level 15

CB02 Level 16

APPROVED (SERVICES ZONE) RL 45.090 

RL 133.000

PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT RL 79.500

APPROVED BUILDING ENVELOPE

BROADWAY
THOMAS STREET

CB07

ALUMNI GREEN

FRASERS SITE

(THOMAS STREET
BUILDING)

CB02

CB01

APPROVED BUILDING HEIGHT RL 38.890

PROPOSED BUILDING ENVELOPE

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

0 5 10 20m

MOD3002For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Elevation - Jones Street - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219

KEY



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

EXISTING TOWER RL 133.050

APPROVED (SERVICES ZONE) RL 45.090 

CB02 Level 4

CB02 Level 3

CB02 Level 2

CB02 Level 1

CB02 Level 5

CB02 Level 6

CB02 Level 7

CB02 Level 8

CB02 Level 9

CB02 Level 10

CB02 Level 11

CB02 Level 12

CB02 Level 13

CB02 Level 14

CB02 Level 15

CB02 Level 16

CB02 Level 17

CB02 Level ROOF PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT RL 79.500

JONES
STREET

WATTLE
STREET

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

0 5 10 20m

MOD3003For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Elevation - Thomas Street - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219

KEY



PROPOSED NEW CB02 ENVELOPE

CB01/CB02 EXISTING

LEGEND

EXTENT OF APPOVED PODIUM

APPROVED SERVICES ENVELOPE

PROPOSED REDEVELOPED
PODIUM ENVELOPE

University of Technology, Sydney

LACOSTE+STEVENSON I DARYL JACKSON ROBIN DYKE PTY LTD

architects in association UTS City Campus, Broadway Precinct - Modification No 5 to Concept Plan

NOVEMBER 2015

CB01 - Parapet RL 133.050

CB02 Level 4

CB02 Level 3

CB02 Level 2

CB02 Level 1

CB02 Level 5

CB02 Level 6

CB02 Level 7

CB02 Level 8

CB02 Level 9

CB02 Level 10

CB02 Level 11

CB02 Level 12

CB02 Level 13

CB02 Level 14

CB02 Level 15

CB02 Level 16

CB02 Level 17

CB02 Level ROOF

APPROVED (SERVICES ZONE) RL 45.090 

APPROVED BUILDING HEIGHT RL 38.890 

PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT RL 79.500

CB01 CB11JONES STREETCB02

EXISTING

EXISTING LOADING DOCK

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

PROPOSED

BUILDING 7

BUILDING 4

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

BUILDING 6

ALUMNI GREEN

BUILDING 3

T H O M A S     S T R E E T

B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

J
O

N
E

S
  

  
S

T
R

E
E

T

H
A

R
R

I
S

  
  

S
T

R
E

E
T

0 5 10 20m

MOD3004For InformationUniversity of Technology Sydney - UTS Central

A1@1:500Section A - Proposed

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP PTY LTD 2015  ABN 28 101 197 219

KEY


	MOD0000 Cover Sheet
	MOD0000 Cover Sheet

	MOD1001 Site plan
	MOD1001 Site plan

	MOD2001 Level 1 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2001 Level 1 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2002 Level 2 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2002 Level 2 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2003 Level 3 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2003 Level 3 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2004 Level 4 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2004 Level 4 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2005 Level 5 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2005 Level 5 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2006 Level 6 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2006 Level 6 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2007 Level 7 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2007 Level 7 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2008 Level 8 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2008 Level 8 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2009 Level 9 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2009 Level 9 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2010 Level 10 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2010 Level 10 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2011 Level 11 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2011 Level 11 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2012 Level 12 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2012 Level 12 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2013 Level 13 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2013 Level 13 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2014 Level 14 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2014 Level 14 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2015 Level 15 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2015 Level 15 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2016 Level 16 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2016 Level 16 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD2017 Level 17 General Arrangement - Proposed
	MOD2017 Level 17 General Arrangement - Proposed

	MOD3001 Elevation - Broadway - Proposed
	MOD3001 Elevation - Broadway - Proposed

	MOD3002 Elevation - Jones Street - Proposed
	MOD3002 Elevation - Jones Street - Proposed

	MOD3003 Elevation - Thomas Street - Proposed
	MOD3003 Elevation - Thomas Street - Proposed

	MOD3004 Section A - Proposed
	MOD3004 Section A - Proposed


